Application
• Replacement for 40W Incandescent
•   E12 Candelabra base
• Up to 86% more efficient
• 2700K color temperature
• Dimmable down to 10%
• Instant on- No warm-up period
• No UV/IR light in the beam
• Guarantee 25,000  hours rated life,  it will last 22.8 years
based on 3 hours per day usage
• Limited 5-year warranty
Product Features
40W Equivalent Soft White (2700K) B11
Clear Blunt Tip Decorative LED Light Bulb
Savings based on 8hrs/day annual hours of operation, $0.11
average cost per KWH.
Electricity
Cost per bulb
$12.67
40W Incandescent
Saving
$11.09
5W LED Candelabra
Electricity Cost
per bulb $1.58
Annual Overall Cost Saving
• Chandeliers
• Decorative lighting fixtures
• Wall sconces
• Operating temperatures: between -4F to 86F
• Suitable for outdoor use when used in a UL
rated fixtures where protected from the water
• Product is not suitable for use in emergency
light fixtures or exit signs
Models CMB11-4101-E12
Bulb shape code B11  Blunt-Tip
Cover Finish Clear
Rated Wattage 5W
Incandescent
Replacement 40W
CRI >80
Color Temperature 2700K
Energy Star approval Yes
Luminous Flux 325lm
Dimming Yes
Base Type E12
MOL 99 mm
Bulb Diameter 35.4 mm
Input Voltage 100V-120V /60Hz
Information provided is subject to change without notice. Please verify all details
with Curtis Mathes. All values are design or typical values when measured under
LM-79 laboratory conditions, and Curtis Mathes makes no warranty or guarantee,
expressed or implied, that such performance will be obtained under end-use
conditions
Technical Data
Models Bulb Types
Product Box
dimension
Master Carton
diemnsion
Master Carton
Quantity
Master Carton Gross
Weight
CMB11-4101 Blunt-Tip 45×45×110mm 484×247×240mm 100 pcs  7.51 kg
Packaging Information
Light Distribution diagram